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5358, -20~+70°C AR, HARAESHELFET (FZE., KE. HE. RaFHF) Khse, T, 2450,
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1. 16 /~F 9k SFP % o 4= 8 A~ 10/100/1000M & & 5 & 7,
SH0 X H A #E4 (Auto MDI/MDI-X),
2, ALV IfFRIAFHRE T K.

3. LHEMAC 3bnk A 5 5] Shhk,

4. 54 |EEE802. 3/802. 3U/802. 3x A1t 4t K 7 K.

6. IR AC220V

7. IP30 AR, MEX%K.

8. K4

9. IAEFEE-20"C"+70°C,

10, REGEFERH, TRRYEFEARERGHIR,

B3 £

5. A I X T #4E |IEEE802. 3x w44k (Flow control),

FA AR TR H RiRI= A8 (Back—pressure flow control).
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GO—IES16G0BGE % 3

b 3= VS -E: 3-8

« O 164 SFP AT, %4 1000Mbps (RU4F/% 45 LCHEm) « 8/~ 10/100/1000Base-TX 3% 0 RJ45 4 ©

* Kk K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm * f544R/E:  |EEE802.3 10Base-T, |EEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

« KiEkAHE: > -12Db IEEE802. 3z Gigabit SX/LX, IEEE802.3x ifiZ#hfk
o k4 (%4): 50/125, 62.5/125um (KK IEH £ 550m) o I EA . HihiER

«k4F (4%): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (& K55 & £ 120Km) . A E: 506bps

TAp A A * MAC Jesb & K/l 8K, A% )

* Rik: AGZ20V - @ REE: 37. Mpps

. Shie: < 200 o

* LAFEA: -201C ~ +70C * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

P EAERL: ~45C ~ +85C < EMS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,
PR 0~ 95, A EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %% 4,
AAAR A EN61000-4-6 (CS) % %% 3, EN61000-4-8 % 4 5

« SR F: KRERS (m) 440 X 225 X 44
RERF: RAxk (m) 440 ° o« % &: IEC60068-2-27

o G X o X
FRT Rz AR « gy F%: IEC60068-2-32
C GHES: P30 G I EA . £ IEC60068-2-6

¢ MTBF: 100000h
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GO-1G-SD1310-20 FIREBARELT LC SO 1310nm, 20KM

GO-1G-SS1310-20 TIRBIEHLF LC O 1310nm, 20KM

GO- 1 ES16GO8GE GO-1G-SS1550D-20 TFIRBIEEALT LC SO 1550nm, 20KM, -20°C~+70°C
GO-1G-SS1310D-40 TS EALT LC SO 1310nm, 40KM
60— 1G-SS1550D-40 FIkEAEELT LC O 1550nm, 40KM
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